
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

No.

41
9

187
42
4

171
25
52
75
44
82

208
20

173
172
950
911
37
51
56

136
2

256
49
85
86
17
34
13
99

180
47
3

181
746
110
313
35

169
223
18

211
105

Last Name

TETAL
PONČÍK
HORÁK
CHLUP
BRANDTNER
JANDA
BIČIŠTĚ
NOVÁK
KABOUREK
NEHASIL
DIVIŠ
BENEŠ
NOVOTNÝ
VEVERKA
GROHMANN
PABOUČEK
PAPP
PETRLA
ENDRST
SCHREIBER
SCHAAL
ZELENDA
ŠTĚTINA
BARTOŇ
HONC
ZAHRADNÍK
VÍZEK
JELÍNEK
SERBUS
KOLC
JAMBOR
HORKÝ
ORT
JIRSÁK
ŠTURMA
NĚMEC
KUNCL
PROKEŠ
HALÍŘ
VÁGNER
KANIA
MAREK
JAROLÍM

First Name

KURT
JOSEF
TOMÁŠ
JAROMÍR
KAREL
FRANTIŠEK
PETR
JIŘÍ
MAREK
JAN
MIREK
PETR
MICHAL
JIŘÍ
ROBERT
JAN
JOZEF
JIŘÍ
PETR
JAN
BOHDAN
ZDENĚK
PETR
KAMIL
RADEK
PETR
PETR
LUBOŠ
IVAN
DAVID
MICHAL
PETR
ZDENĚK
MICHAL
MARTIN
RADIM
JAN
MICHAL
MILAN
PAVEL
MARTIN
ONDŘEJ
MARTIN

Sponsor

YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA 600
YAMAHA R6 APRILIA RS125
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6R
DUCATI 848
SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA CBR 600
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R6 R
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA YZF R6
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
YAMAHA YZF R6
HONDA 600
SUZUKI
SUZUKI GSXR 600
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
YAMAHA R6R
YAMAHA 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR 600RR
KAWASAKI ZX 6R
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 750
KAWASAKI 600
YAMAHA 600
HONDA CBR 600RR

Club

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

Total Tm

13:36.778

13:38.127

13:55.986

13:58.728

13:59.275

13:59.464

14:00.091

14:07.570

14:10.931

14:14.557

14:18.855

14:21.693

14:23.838

14:24.095

14:25.759

14:28.021

14:30.939

14:31.177

14:39.259

14:44.803

14:53.160

14:54.137

14:54.873

14:55.099

14:55.564

14:56.402

14:59.024

15:04.588

15:07.378

15:11.947

15:15.708

15:24.728

15:24.817

15:25.213

15:26.097

15:28.780

15:38.011

15:39.905

15:41.863

15:43.298

16:03.950

11:53.049

14:30.250

Diff

-
+1.349

+19.208
+21.950
+22.497
+22.686
+23.313
+30.792
+34.153
+37.779
+42.077
+44.915
+47.060
+47.317
+48.981
+51.243
+54.161
+54.399

+1:02.481
+1:08.025
+1:16.382
+1:17.359
+1:18.095
+1:18.321
+1:18.786
+1:19.624
+1:22.246
+1:27.810
+1:30.600
+1:35.169
+1:38.930
+1:47.950
+1:48.039
+1:48.435
+1:49.319
+1:52.002
+2:01.233
+2:03.127
+2:05.085
+2:06.520
+2:27.172

1 Lap
+2:37.201

Best Tm

2:14.228

2:14.709

2:16.815

2:18.393

2:17.632

2:18.049

2:17.973

2:19.323

2:19.905

2:20.484

2:20.930

2:21.098

2:21.189

2:22.267

2:21.821

2:22.432

2:22.325

2:22.283

2:23.027

2:24.740

2:25.756

2:26.051

2:26.508

2:26.599

2:26.779

2:26.948

2:26.618

2:28.521

2:26.714

2:27.958

2:29.779

2:29.734

2:29.516

2:29.919

2:30.130

2:31.178

2:32.550

2:33.465

2:32.996

2:33.290

2:37.267

2:20.660

2:48.676

Race Results
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Competitors Laps

1JOSEF PONČÍK (9)

2KURT TETAL (41)

3JAROMÍR CHLUP (42)

4FRANTIŠEK JANDA (171)

5KAREL BRANDTNER (4)

6TOMÁŠ HORÁK (187)

7PETR BIČIŠTĚ (25)

8JIŘÍ NOVÁK (52)

9JAN NEHASIL (44)

10MAREK KABOUREK (75)

11JIŘÍ VEVERKA (173)

12ONDŘEJ MAREK (211)

13ROBERT GROHMANN (172)

14MIREK DIVIŠ (82)

15PETR BENEŠ (208)

16JAN PABOUČEK (950)

17MICHAL NOVOTNÝ (20)

18KAMIL BARTOŇ (49)

19JOZEF PAPP (911)

20PETR ENDRST (51)

21JIŘÍ PETRLA (37)

22LUBOŠ JELÍNEK (34)

23ZDENĚK ZELENDA (2)

24JAN SCHREIBER (56)

25PETR ZAHRADNÍK (86)

26BOHDAN SCHAAL (136)

27RADEK HONC (85)

28PETR ŠTĚTINA (256)

29MICHAL JAMBOR (180)

30DAVID KOLC (99)

31PETR VÍZEK (17)

32IVAN SERBUS (13)

33MILAN HALÍŘ (169)

34PETR HORKÝ (47)

35MICHAL JIRSÁK (181)

36ZDENĚK ORT (3)

37MARTIN ŠTURMA (746)

38RADIM NĚMEC (110)

39JAN KUNCL (313)

40MICHAL PROKEŠ (35)

41PAVEL VÁGNER (223)

42MARTIN KANIA (18)

43MARTIN JAROLÍM (105)

1

9

41

42

171

4

187

25

52

44

75

173

211

172

82

208

950

20

49

911

51

37

34

2

56

86

136

85

256

180

99

17

13

169

47

181

3

746

110

313

35

223

18

105

2

9

41

42

171

187

4

25

52

44

75

211

173

82

208

172

20

950

911

37

51

56

49

2

34

86

85

256

136

17

180

99

13

47

169

3

746

181

110

313

35

223

18

105

3

9

41

42

4

187

171

25

52

75

44

211

173

82

208

20

172

950

911

37

51

56

49

2

85

256

34

136

86

17

180

47

99

13

3

169

181

746

110

313

35

223

18

105

4

41

9

42

187

4

171

25

52

75

211

44

173

82

208

20

172

950

911

37

51

56

2

49

85

256

136

86

34

17

13

180

99

47

181

3

746

110

313

169

35

223

18

105

5

41

9

187

42

171

4

25

52

75

211

44

82

208

173

20

172

950

911

37

51

56

2

256

136

85

49

86

34

17

13

99

180

47

181

3

746

110

313

169

35

223

18

105

6

41

9

187

42

4

171

25

52

75

44

82

208

20

173

172

950

911

37

51

56

136

2

256

49

85

86

17

34

13

99

180

47

3

181

746

110

313

35

169

223

18
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Lap

1
2

3
4
5
6

(44) JAN NEHASIL
1
2

3
4
5
6

(82) MIREK DIVIŠ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(208) PETR BENEŠ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(20) MICHAL NOVOTNÝ
1
2
3
4

5
6

(173) JIŘÍ VEVERKA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(172) ROBERT GROHMANN

1
2
3
4
5

6

(950) JAN PABOUČEK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(911) JOZEF PAPP
1

2

Lap Tm

-.---

2:21.435

2:20.226

2:20.575

2:20.594

2:19.905

-.---

2:22.110

2:22.130

2:21.348

2:20.484

2:21.253

-.---

2:22.531

2:21.753

2:21.653

2:20.930

2:21.670

-.---

2:23.073

2:21.593

2:22.078

2:21.098

2:23.254

-.---

2:23.781

2:22.627

2:22.675

2:21.923

2:21.189

-.---

2:22.490

2:22.628

2:22.267

2:24.767

2:23.490

-.---

2:24.528

2:24.010

2:23.307

2:21.821

2:22.106

-.---

2:24.769

2:23.040

2:23.390

2:22.432

2:23.192

-.---

2:23.497

Diff

+1.530

+0.321
+0.670
+0.689

-

+1.626

+1.646
+0.864

-
+0.769

+1.601
+0.823

+0.723
-

+0.740

+1.975
+0.495

+0.980
-

+2.156

+2.592
+1.438
+1.486

+0.734
-

+0.223
+0.361

-

+2.500
+1.223

+2.707
+2.189
+1.486

-

+0.285

+2.337
+0.608
+0.958

-

+0.760

+1.172

Time of Day

16:43:06.553
16:45:27.988

16:47:48.214
16:50:08.789
16:52:29.383
16:54:49.288

16:43:05.589
16:45:27.699

16:47:49.829
16:50:11.177
16:52:31.661
16:54:52.914

16:43:08.675
16:45:31.206
16:47:52.959

16:50:14.612
16:52:35.542
16:54:57.212

16:43:08.954
16:45:32.027
16:47:53.620

16:50:15.698
16:52:36.796
16:55:00.050

16:43:10.000
16:45:33.781
16:47:56.408
16:50:19.083

16:52:41.006
16:55:02.195

16:43:06.810
16:45:29.300
16:47:51.928
16:50:14.195

16:52:38.962
16:55:02.452

16:43:08.344
16:45:32.872
16:47:56.882
16:50:20.189
16:52:42.010

16:55:04.116

16:43:09.555

16:45:34.324
16:47:57.364
16:50:20.754
16:52:43.186

16:55:06.378

16:43:13.944

16:45:37.441

Lap

3
4
5
6

(37) JIŘÍ PETRLA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(51) PETR ENDRST
1
2
3

4
5
6

(56) JAN SCHREIBER

1
2
3
4

5
6

(136) BOHDAN SCHAAL

1
2
3
4

5
6

(2) ZDENĚK ZELENDA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(256) PETR ŠTĚTINA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(49) KAMIL BARTOŇ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(85) RADEK HONC
1
2

3
4

Lap Tm

2:23.566

2:22.325

2:22.371

2:23.593

-.---

2:24.168

2:23.345

2:22.585

2:22.283

2:22.630

-.---

2:26.134

2:23.027

2:23.608

2:24.875

2:25.851

-.---

2:26.394

2:24.740

2:25.496

2:25.138

2:25.648

-.---

2:27.840

2:27.570

2:25.979

2:27.260

2:25.756

-.---

2:28.038

2:26.633

2:26.051

2:27.720

2:28.649

-.---

2:27.587

2:27.149

2:26.508

2:26.857

2:27.924

-.---

2:29.181

2:26.752

2:28.133

2:28.881

2:26.599

-.---

2:27.577

2:26.779

2:26.932

Diff

+1.241
-

+0.046
+1.268

+1.885
+1.062

+0.302
-

+0.347

+3.107
-

+0.581
+1.848
+2.824

+1.654
-

+0.756

+0.398
+0.908

+2.084
+1.814
+0.223

+1.504
-

+1.987
+0.582

-
+1.669

+2.598

+1.079
+0.641

-
+0.349

+1.416

+2.582

+0.153
+1.534
+2.282

-

+0.798

-
+0.153

Time of Day

16:48:01.007
16:50:23.332
16:52:45.703
16:55:09.296

16:43:14.523
16:45:38.691
16:48:02.036

16:50:24.621
16:52:46.904
16:55:09.534

16:43:14.121
16:45:40.255
16:48:03.282

16:50:26.890
16:52:51.765
16:55:17.616

16:43:15.744
16:45:42.138
16:48:06.878
16:50:32.374

16:52:57.512
16:55:23.160

16:43:17.112
16:45:44.952
16:48:12.522
16:50:38.501

16:53:05.761
16:55:31.517

16:43:15.403

16:45:43.441
16:48:10.074
16:50:36.125
16:53:03.845

16:55:32.494

16:43:17.205

16:45:44.792
16:48:11.941
16:50:38.449
16:53:05.306

16:55:33.230

16:43:13.910
16:45:43.091

16:48:09.843
16:50:37.976
16:53:06.857
16:55:33.456

16:43:17.127
16:45:44.704

16:48:11.483
16:50:38.415

Lap

(41) KURT TETAL
1

2
3
4
5
6

(9) JOSEF PONČÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(187) TOMÁŠ HORÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(42) JAROMÍR CHLUP
1
2
3

4
5
6

(4) KAREL BRANDTNER
1
2
3

4
5
6

(171) FRANTIŠEK JANDA
1
2
3
4

5
6

(25) PETR BIČIŠTĚ

1
2
3
4

5
6

(52) JIŘÍ NOVÁK

1
2
3
4
5

6

(75) MAREK KABOUREK

Lap Tm

-.---

2:15.791

2:15.708

2:14.592

2:14.228

2:14.243

-.---

2:16.216

2:15.841

2:15.338

2:14.733

2:14.709

-.---

2:18.387

2:19.207

2:18.093

2:16.815

2:17.819

-.---

2:19.416

2:18.787

2:18.964

2:19.070

2:18.393

-.---

2:19.266

2:18.607

2:19.376

2:19.214

2:17.632

-.---

2:19.031

2:19.763

2:19.199

2:18.538

2:18.049

-.---

2:20.064

2:18.710

2:18.416

2:18.831

2:17.973

-.---

2:20.596

2:19.323

2:20.179

2:20.595

2:20.365

Diff

+1.563
+1.480
+0.364

-
+0.015

+1.507

+1.132
+0.629
+0.024

-

+1.572

+2.392
+1.278

-
+1.004

+1.023
+0.394

+0.571
+0.677

-

+1.634
+0.975

+1.744
+1.582

-

+0.982
+1.714
+1.150

+0.489
-

+2.091
+0.737
+0.443

+0.858
-

+1.273
-

+0.856
+1.272

+1.042

Time of Day

16:43:00.573

16:45:16.364
16:47:32.072
16:49:46.664
16:52:00.892
16:54:15.135

16:42:59.647
16:45:15.863

16:47:31.704
16:49:47.042
16:52:01.775
16:54:16.484

16:43:04.022
16:45:22.409

16:47:41.616
16:49:59.709
16:52:16.524
16:54:34.343

16:43:02.455
16:45:21.871
16:47:40.658

16:49:59.622
16:52:18.692
16:54:37.085

16:43:03.537
16:45:22.803
16:47:41.410

16:50:00.786
16:52:20.000
16:54:37.632

16:43:03.241
16:45:22.272
16:47:42.035
16:50:01.234

16:52:19.772
16:54:37.821

16:43:04.454
16:45:24.518
16:47:43.228
16:50:01.644

16:52:20.475
16:54:38.448

16:43:04.869
16:45:25.465
16:47:44.788
16:50:04.967
16:52:25.562

16:54:45.927

    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

SUPERSPORT

Závod

Race

BRNO 5,400 Km

9.5.2013 16:30

Printed: 9.5.2013 16:59:42

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/2



Lap

(181) MICHAL JIRSÁK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(746) MARTIN ŠTURMA

1
2
3
4
5

6

(110) RADIM NĚMEC
1

2
3
4
5

6

(313) JAN KUNCL
1

2
3
4
5

6

(35) MICHAL PROKEŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(169) MILAN HALÍŘ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(223) PAVEL VÁGNER
1
2
3

4
5
6

(18) MARTIN KANIA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(211) ONDŘEJ MAREK

Lap Tm

-.---

2:34.529

2:32.536

2:31.406

2:31.624

2:29.919

-.---

2:33.490

2:33.485

2:32.539

2:30.522

2:30.130

-.---

2:34.693

2:33.162

2:31.862

2:31.270

2:31.178

-.---

2:33.991

2:32.550

2:33.015

2:33.549

2:36.501

-.---

2:35.373

2:34.296

2:34.064

2:33.638

2:33.465

-.---

2:32.996

2:36.686

2:37.065

2:36.903

2:35.891

-.---

2:36.929

2:35.460

2:34.095

2:33.928

2:33.290

-.---

2:39.445

2:38.729

2:38.133

2:38.620

2:37.267

Diff

+4.610
+2.617
+1.487

+1.705
-

+3.360
+3.355
+2.409
+0.392

-

+3.515
+1.984
+0.684
+0.092

-

+1.441
-

+0.465
+0.999

+3.951

+1.908

+0.831
+0.599
+0.173

-

-

+3.690
+4.069
+3.907
+2.895

+3.639
+2.170

+0.805
+0.638

-

+2.178
+1.462

+0.866
+1.353

-

Time of Day

16:43:23.556
16:45:58.085
16:48:30.621
16:51:02.027

16:53:33.651
16:56:03.570

16:43:24.288
16:45:57.778
16:48:31.263
16:51:03.802
16:53:34.324

16:56:04.454

16:43:24.972

16:45:59.665
16:48:32.827
16:51:04.689
16:53:35.959

16:56:07.137

16:43:26.762

16:46:00.753
16:48:33.303
16:51:06.318
16:53:39.867

16:56:16.368

16:43:27.426
16:46:02.799

16:48:37.095
16:51:11.159
16:53:44.797
16:56:18.262

16:43:20.679
16:45:53.675

16:48:30.361
16:51:07.426
16:53:44.329
16:56:20.220

16:43:27.953
16:46:04.882
16:48:40.342

16:51:14.437
16:53:48.365
16:56:21.655

16:43:30.113
16:46:09.558
16:48:48.287

16:51:26.420
16:54:05.040
16:56:42.307

Lap

1
2
3
4
5

(105) MARTIN JAROLÍM
1
2

3
4
5

Lap Tm

-.---

2:21.240

2:21.095

2:20.878

2:20.660

-.---

2:48.910

2:48.676

2:53.144

3:01.406

Diff

+0.580
+0.435
+0.218

-

+0.234

-
+4.468

+12.730

Time of Day

16:43:07.533
16:45:28.773
16:47:49.868
16:50:10.746
16:52:31.406

16:43:36.471
16:46:25.381

16:49:14.057
16:52:07.201
16:55:08.607

Lap

5
6

(86) PETR ZAHRADNÍK
1
2
3
4

5
6

(17) PETR VÍZEK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(34) LUBOŠ JELÍNEK

1
2
3
4
5

6

(13) IVAN SERBUS
1

2
3
4
5

6

(99) DAVID KOLC
1

2
3
4
5

6

(180) MICHAL JAMBOR
1
2

3
4
5
6

(47) PETR HORKÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(3) ZDENĚK ORT
1
2
3

4
5
6

Lap Tm

2:27.735

2:27.771

-.---

2:27.726

2:28.988

2:27.276

2:26.948

2:27.264

-.---

2:29.979

2:27.356

2:27.472

2:26.840

2:26.618

-.---

2:28.642

2:28.681

2:29.654

2:28.521

2:32.273

-.---

2:30.509

2:32.351

2:28.373

2:26.714

2:27.989

-.---

2:31.190

2:32.232

2:31.892

2:27.958

2:28.412

-.---

2:31.043

2:32.353

2:31.906

2:29.779

2:30.926

-.---

2:29.734

2:31.186

2:32.686

2:33.932

2:34.561

-.---

2:33.030

2:33.456

2:32.766

2:30.533

2:29.516

Diff

+0.956
+0.992

+0.778
+2.040
+0.328

-
+0.316

+3.361
+0.738
+0.854

+0.222
-

+0.121
+0.160
+1.133

-

+3.752

+3.795
+5.637
+1.659

-

+1.275

+3.232
+4.274
+3.934

-

+0.454

+1.264

+2.574
+2.127

-
+1.147

-

+1.452
+2.952
+4.198
+4.827

+3.514
+3.940

+3.250
+1.017

-

Time of Day

16:53:06.150
16:55:33.921

16:43:16.557
16:45:44.283
16:48:13.271
16:50:40.547

16:53:07.495
16:55:34.759

16:43:19.116
16:45:49.095
16:48:16.451
16:50:43.923

16:53:10.763
16:55:37.381

16:43:15.174
16:45:43.816
16:48:12.497
16:50:42.151
16:53:10.672

16:55:42.945

16:43:19.799

16:45:50.308
16:48:22.659
16:50:51.032
16:53:17.746

16:55:45.735

16:43:18.620

16:45:49.810
16:48:22.042
16:50:53.934
16:53:21.892

16:55:50.304

16:43:18.058
16:45:49.101

16:48:21.454
16:50:53.360
16:53:23.139
16:55:54.065

16:43:20.986
16:45:50.720

16:48:21.906
16:50:54.592
16:53:28.524
16:56:03.085

16:43:23.873
16:45:56.903
16:48:30.359

16:51:03.125
16:53:33.658
16:56:03.174

    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013
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